© 2015
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
DORAL® - SMALL
HOUSING - One-piece die-cast aluminum
housing features a multi-radiused
rectangular shape with integral cooling

Catalog #
DORAL® - SMALL
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Luminaire
Prefix Distribution Light Source
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
Lamp
Wattage
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Order Number Description Order Number
(Accessories are field installed)
Line
Voltage
Luminaire
Finish Options
480
MT – Multi Tap
TT - Tri-Tap
120
BRZ - Bronze
BLK - Black
PLP – Platinum
Plus
WHT - White
SVG - Satin
 Verde Green
GPT - Graphite
MSV - Metallic
Silver
F – Flat Clear
    Tempered Glass
CMH – Ceramic Metal Halide
   150 Watt
MH – Metal Halide 1
   502, 70, 100, 150 Watt
HPS – High Pressure Sodium
   50 3, 70, 100, 150 Watt
INC – T4 DC Bayonet Base
 Tungsten Halogen 4  250 Watt
maximum
50
70
100
150
250
HF - Horizontal Flood
MF - Medium Horizontal Flood
VF - Vertical Flood 7
HS - Horizontal Spot
SP15 - 15o Axial Spot
SP25 - 25o Axial Spot
DRS –
Doral
Small
PCI120 – Button-Type Photocell
PCI208 – Button-Type Photocell 5
PCI240 – Button-Type Photocell 5
PCI277 – Button-Type Photocell 5
PCI347 – Button-Type Photocell
SQT - Standby Quartz (Time Delay) 6
SQN - Standby Quartz (Non-Time Delay) 6
LL – Less Lamp
DRS VF       100       MH       F MT BLK SQT
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: BKA    DRS SMC     23  BLK
Lens
BRZ – Bronze
BLK – Black
PLP – Platinum Plus
BUF – Buff
WHT – White
GPT - Graphite
SVG - Satin Verde Green
MSV - Metallic Silver
None23"
4"
SMC – Stanchion Mount
WM – Wall Mount
DRS – DoralBKA –
Bracket
Aluminum
7
2
FOOTNOTES:
1- Consult factory for ordering information and other wattages.
2- 50 Watt MH is not abailable in 480V.
3- 50 Watt HPS is not available in TT, 347V or 480V.
4- Incandescent lamps are to be provided by others.  Can use up to 250 Watt Lamp.
JB – Junction Box
BD – Barn Doors
GS – Glare Shield
PS – Polycarbonate Shield
PT – Post Top Adaptor
TA – Thread Adaptor 1/2" (No Finish)
CFX - Color Filters
122534CLR
122539CLR
122540CLR
122541
122542CLR
122543
Consult Factory
FK120+
FK277+
DFK208,240+
DFK480+
FK347+
FK120 - Single Fusing
FK277 - Single Fusing
DFK208,240 - Double Fusing
DFK480 - Double Fusing
FK347 - Single Fusing
+ Fusing to be installed in a compatible junction box, supplied by contractor
BRACKET ORDERING INFORMATION
Bracket
Designation
Bracket
Type
Bracket
Configuration
Length OptionsBracket Finish Est. Weight (lbs.)
ARCHITECTURAL JUNCTION BOX (JB) - Cast aluminum body and
extruded matching cover. One-piece EPDM cover gasket. Internal ground
screw provided. 3/4" NPSM fixture mount with sealing locknut.  Two 1/2"
NPSM for conduit entry.  For above grade installation only.  Available in
standard finishes.
POST TOP ADAPTOR (PT) - One-piece cast aluminum – mounts on pole
with 2" pipe tenon  (2-3/8" OD x 3-1/2" minimum length) or 2-1/2"
pipe tenon (2-7/8" OD x 3-1/2" minimum length). Fixture threads into